H Bar Arena - Tommy Roberson (Joshua, TX) - 06/27/2020
Sat. #11 RookieHC (2 cap) - 13 teams

Last Name

Acree
Dutschmann
Acree
Dutschmann
Roberson
Williamson

Last Name

Field
Roberson
Roberson

Ruderer
Field
Thomas
Acree
Roberson
Acree
Field
Field
Murray

Last Name

Mitchell
Ruderer
Mitchell
Thomas
Malone
Ruderer

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 7741 11

1 7741 11

2 10645 11

2 10645 11

3 107.05 10

3 107.05 10

Sat. #13 Mixed HC - 27 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 110.19 17

1 110.19 17

2 1153 15

2 1153 15

3 114.69 13

3 114.69 13

4 72.19 8

4 72.19 8

5 55.06 10

5 55.06 10

6 56.05 10

6 56.05 10

Sat. #8 HC - 23 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 108.13 15

1 108.13 15

2 83.52 8

2 83.52 8

3 5845 10

3 5845 10

4 58.9 6

Dutschmann

First Name

Caitlin
Doug
Caitlin
Catlin
Travis
Rachel

First Name

Trisha
Travis
Travis
Kaitlyn
Tony
Lyric
Caitlin
Travis
Caitlin
Tony
Tony
Sheri

First Name

Ronnie
Kaitlyn
Ronnie
Lyric
Christie
Kaitlyn
Doug

Amount
Won
$228.00
$228.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$284.00
$284.00
$189.00
$189.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$242.00
$242.00
$161.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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4
5
5

Hanson
Mitchell
Storey

Sat. All Levels HC - 22 teams
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Sat.Western Heritage All Levels - 16 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

58.9 6
54.49 5
54.49 5

Total Total
1 Cattle
115.15 17
115.15 17
115.11 16
115.11 16
105.54 15
105.54 15
105.04 11
105.04 11

108 11

108 11

Total Total

Time Cattle
106.86 12
106.86 12

97.21 10
97.21 10
90.85 9
90.85 9
105.17 7
105.17 7

Last Name

Mitchell
Roberson
Acree
Roberson
Roberson
Ruderer

Dutschmann

Storey
Adams
Field

Last Name

Hanson
Roberson
Malone
Roberson
Malone
Ruderer
Acree
Roberson

William
Ronnie
Jo Lee

First Name

Ronnie
Travis
Caitlin
Travis
Travis
Kaitlyn
Doug
Jo Lee
Johnny
Trisha

First Name

William
Travis
Christie
Travis
Christie
Kaitlyn
Caitlin
Travis

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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